M22000	008576		
(Address) (Address)	500395805485		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2022 OCT 28 PM 12: 53 ALLAHASSEE, FLORID		
Office Use Only	FILED 2022 OCT 28 AH 8: 44 SECRETALLARASSEELFL		

## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

\_\_\_\_\_

DATE 10/28/22

\*\*WALK IN\*\*

ENTITY NAME HKF BRADENTON 1, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER\_

\*\*PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN\*\*

<u>XXXX</u> Plaix Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Status

\*\*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY\*\*

\_\_\_\_\_ Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments \_\_\_\_\_ Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) \_\_\_\_\_ Certificate of Status \_\_\_\_\_ Certificate of Status Reflucting; \_\_\_\_\_

### \*\*APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION\*\*

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION\_\_\_\_\_\_ NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED\_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL OWED \$ 25	ACCOUNT # 120140000108 United Corporate / Services, Inc.	Keith floor
Please call Tina at the above number for any ,	ocrvices, me.	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 31, 2022

SUNSHINE STATE

# CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

SUBJECT: HKF BRADENTON I, LLC Ref. Number: M22000008576

We have received your document for HKF BRADENTON I, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN CORPORATION, but your entity is a FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 322A00024348

, **,** 2022 OCI 31 PH 3: 4 . 7 J. 

www.sunbiz.org

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

### State: HKF BRADENTON I, LLC

Enter new principal office address (Principal office address	, if applicable:			
MUST BE A STREET ADDRES.	S)		AHASSEE	[ 28   AM
Enter new mailing address, if appl ( <u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>				<u>ه</u> ۲۰
2. The Florida document number of	of this limited liability co	mpany is: M2200	0008576	
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	New York			
4. Date authorized to do business	in Florida: <u>6-2-2022</u>	l 		
SECTION II (5-9 complete only				
5. New name of the limited liability	ty company: (must contain	"Limited Liability Co	ompany, " "L.L.C.," or "Ll	LC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alterna copy of the written consent of the must contain "Limited Liability C	managers or managing m	embers adopting the		
6. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new re	t and/or registered officer gistered office address he	address on our recor	ds, enter the name of the no	<u>ew</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	United Corporate	e Services, Inc		
New Registered Office Address:	3458 Lakeshore		da Street Address	
	Tallahas			
		City	, Florida <u>32312</u> Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature	, if changing Registered	•		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Michael A. Barr

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

.

			····
Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
	· <u> </u>		Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforemention	-	e official having custody of records ed. <b>1e, Esq.</b> authorized representative	OCT 28
	Michael Schiavo		
	Typed or printed		
	Filing Fee	e: \$25.00	